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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 DEVGOVIND D SASIKALA (MTHR) NANDAGOVINDAM, 
NORTH GATE, 

NADUVILE, 
VAIKOM, 686141, 

VAIKOM

  

2 14/01/2026 Ashokan K N Narayanan (FTHR) Kunnath Tharayil, 
Enadi, Chempu, Enadi, 

686608, Vaikom

  

3 14/01/2026 DEEPTHIMOL VINU K P (HSBN) THEKKUM 
KUZHITHARA, 

Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 
Chempu, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

4 14/01/2026 VINU K P PURUSHAN (FTHR) THEKKUM 
KUZHITHARA, 

Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 
Chempu, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

5 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN V VINU K P (FTHR) THEKKUMKUZHITHARA, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 LIJITH R S SASI 
PADMANABHAN 

(FTHR)

VISAKHAM, Enathy, 
Chempu, Enathy, 
686608, Vaikom

  

7 14/01/2026 ABRAHAM JOHN T U JOHN (FTHR) THAYIL, KALLARA 
SOUTH, KALLARA, 
KALLARA SOUTH, 

686611, VAIKOM

  

8 14/01/2026 SREEJA  M G VINOD (HSBN) CHITTELKARUVELIL, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

CHEMPU, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

9 14/01/2026 AKSHAI REJUKUMAR Rejukumar (FTHR) Kizhakkethara 
Pandarathara, 

Akkarappadam, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Akkarappadam, 686143, 
Vaikom

  

10 14/01/2026 Shepheer P A M Alikunju (FTHR) Pampadithara, Vaikom, 
Kottayam, Vaikom P O, 

686141, Kottayam

  

11 14/01/2026 Ashmi Joy Joy (FTHR) Karottumuthelil, 
Varickamkunnu, 

Thalayolaparambu, 
Vadakara, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

12 14/01/2026 ADWAITH K V VINODKUMAR K G 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PERUMTHURUTHU P 
O, KALLARA, 

PERUMTHURUTHU, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

13 14/01/2026 ATAYEB HUSAIN INDIRA JALAL 
(MTHR)

02/370-A, THUMBA 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

14 14/01/2026 John Varghese Lisy John (WIFE) Parayampadickal, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686142, Vaikom

  

15 14/01/2026 Nima Ravi Ravi N (FTHR) Methrukkekalayil, 
Brahmamangalam, 

Chempu, 
Brahmamangalam, 

686605, Vaikom

  

16 14/01/2026 Simi Kuriakose Leelamma (MTHR) Mundackaparambil, 
karippadom, Velloor, 
karippadom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

17 14/01/2026 THANKAPPAN 
PILLLAI 

SANKUNNI PILLAI 
(FTHR)

444A-
KANNATTUVELIL 

GOKULAM, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  

18 14/01/2026 ARUN JAGADEESH JAGADEESH K G 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHARA, 
KAMBIVELIKKAKAM, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

19 14/01/2026 Lissy John John Varghese (HSBN) Parayampadickal, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686142, Vaikom

  

20 14/01/2026 Devika B Jaimon Jaimon KV (FTHR) Kanakeril (H), 
Padinjarekara Po, 

Vaikom, Padinjarekara, 
686146, Vaikom

  

21 14/01/2026 TINTU SEBASTIAN ANTONY V G (HSBN) 11/159, 
VELIKAKATHU, 

KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

22 14/01/2026 JIS ROSE KURIAN DIJO JACOB (HSBN) Parasseril House, 
Thalayolaparambu, 
Vadayar, Vadayar, 

686605, Vaikom

  

23 14/01/2026 SREEKALA C GOPAKUMAR M S 
(HSBN)

GOURISANKARAM, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

24 14/01/2026 NANDITHA GOPI GOPI K N (FTHR) Kannanthara, Pollassery, 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

25 14/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHAFEEK SHAFEEK P M (FTHR) CHUNGATHIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

26 14/01/2026 Jose John John Varghese (FTHR) Parayampadikal, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686142, Vaikom

  

27 14/01/2026 ATHUL V S SASI (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
KOVILAKATHUMKADAVU, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

28 14/01/2026 GOPIKA 
GOPAKUMAR

GOPAKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

GOURISANKARAM, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

29 14/01/2026 DANI TEREESH TEREESH K J (FTHR) THEKKEKARIYIL, 
THOTTAKOM, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
THOTTAKOM, 

686607, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

30 14/01/2026 LATHA A RAMANAN (FTHR) 13/281, 
ODITHARAYIL, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

31 14/01/2026 Harikrishnan K B Biju L K (FTHR) Kizhakkekalayil, 
Varikkamkunnu, 

Velloor, Vadakara, 
686605, Vaikom

  

32 14/01/2026 Della John John Varghese (FTHR) Parayampadickal, 
Vaikaprayar P O, 

Vaikom, Vaikaprayar P 
O, 686146, Vaikom

  

33 14/01/2026 ANILAKUMARI P P K PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPERYAPURATHU, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

VAIKOM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

34 14/01/2026 ROJI V D SREEJA P S (WIFE) 0,     VAIPPEL, 
VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR, 686609, 
VAIKOM

  

35 14/01/2026 JIMIL JIJI JIJI (FTHR) 325 NEDUMKARIYIL, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR P O, 

686144, VAIKOM

  

36 14/01/2026 PRADEEP  M K KUMARAN (FTHR) 280, THEKKENADA, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 

686141, VAIKOM

  

37 14/01/2026 SEENATH A S MAJEED K K  (HSBN) NAJMA MANZIL, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

38 14/01/2026 AKAASH K N NANDAKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPERYAPPURATH, 
PALLUPPURATHUSSERY, 

VAIKOM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

39 14/01/2026 AATHIL AHEMMED 
C H

HAMSA C K (FTHR) CHETTUPARAMBIL, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

40 14/01/2026 CHRISTY STEPHEN SARA UMMACHAN 
(OTHR)

KURUDANPARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
VADAYAR, 

THALAYOLAPARMBU, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

41 14/01/2026 ADARSH K N NANDAKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPERIYAPURATH, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

VAIKOM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

42 14/01/2026 SREEJA P S ROJI V D (HSBN) 0, VAIPPEL, 
VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR, 686609, 
VAIKOM

  

43 14/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH K J JAYADEVAN K T 
(FTHR)

CASA DE FORTUNA, 
VAIKAPRAYAR, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
VAIKAPRAYAR, 
686142, VAIKOM

  

44 14/01/2026 Bhagyalakshmi S Sisupalan K K (FTHR) Karuvallil, Chirekadavu, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

Edavattom, 686605, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

45 14/01/2026 ANEESHA JOLLY JOLLY (FTHR) 36 PULAVELIL, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

46 14/01/2026 RITTY MARIA 
THOMAS

THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

Panthalloor House, 
Pulinchuvadu, Vaikom, 

Vaikom, 686141, 
Vaikom

  

47 14/01/2026 ASNAMOL A A AMEERSHA (FTHR) ASNAMANZIL, 
KATTIKKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

48 14/01/2026 Sooraj Suresh Suresh Ayyappan 
(FTHR)

Vazhakkalayil, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

49 14/01/2026 Riya T Roy Maya P v (MTHR) Thaikkoottathil, T v 
puram, Vaikom, T V 

Puram, 686606, Vaikom

  

50 14/01/2026 SHEEJA ULLAS ULLAS  K (HSBN) 45/A VAKKUVALLIL, 
MURIANKULANGARA, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 
686141, VAIKOM

  

51 14/01/2026 ASWIN ASHOK ASHOKAN N G 
(FTHR)

NAMBITHANATH, 
MADIYATHARA, 

NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

52 14/01/2026 ULLAS K KUMARAN (FTHR) 45/A VAKKUVALLIL, 
MURIANKULANGARA, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 
686141, VAIKOM

  

53 14/01/2026 AKSHAY ASHOK ASHOKAN N G 
(FTHR)

NAMBITHANATH, 
MADIYATHARA, 

NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 AKSHAY K N NANDAKUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPERIYAPPURATH, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

VAIKOM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

55 14/01/2026 Arjun J Santhamma (MTHR) Thayyil House, 
Edavattom, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

56 14/01/2026 NIVEDHITHA SAJU SAJU K R (FTHR) KANIYARKUNNEL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

57 14/01/2026 CHITRA 
SREEKUMARI 

GNANASEKAR 
VELUSAMY (HSBN)

36 A, 
THEYYANATHU 
MADOM, EAST 

GATE, NADUVILE, 
VAIKOM P O, 686141, 

VAIKOM

  

58 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN  RAJESH RAJESH  P B (FTHR) PUTHUVALTHARA, 
MARAVANTHURUTH, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

59 14/01/2026 ANUMOL JOSE SIJU  K J (HSBN) 214/A 
KALAPPURAKKAL, 

CHEMMANATHUKARA, 
T V PURAM, 

CHEMMANATHUKARA, 
686606, VAIKOM

  

60 14/01/2026 ATHULYA MANIYAN JANCY (MTHR) 216, 
kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 JAIMON J A JAIME JACOB (WIFE) JAINIVAS, 
KOTHAVARA, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
KOTHAVARA, 

686607, VAIKOM

  

62 14/01/2026 RAHEES AKBAR AKBAR V M (FTHR) 10/457 VAIPPEL 
PUTHANPURA, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

63 14/01/2026 JIYADH T S SEETHI T A (FTHR) 014/2, THOTTUNGAL, 
MURINJAPUZHA, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

64 14/01/2026 Athul Baiju Baiju E K (FTHR) Ezhapurakkal, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

65 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS BASHEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

219 - E 
VARIYAMPARAMBIL, 

VAIKOM, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

66 14/01/2026 Hariprasad V A Aisha (WIFE) Viruppakal, 
Brahmamangalam, 

Chembu, 
Brahmamangalam, 

686605, Vaikom

  

67 14/01/2026 Anuja p Manoharan Rajan C (HSBN) Kolasseril House, 
Thrippakkudom Road, 

Thalayazham, 
Thalayazham, 686607, 

Vaikom

  

68 14/01/2026 CALEB H HARIHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PARANDAYIL, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

686141, VAIKOM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

69 14/01/2026 MANDIRASSERIL 
STEPHENSON

MANDIRASSERIL   
SAMUVEL  STEPHEN 

(FTHR)

KURUDANPARAYIL  
HOUSE, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
VADAYAR, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

70 14/01/2026 MANU SURESH SURESH (FTHR) CHERUMANA, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

71 14/01/2026 FARIYYA FATHIMA DILEEP  P S (FTHR) PALAKKATTU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

72 14/01/2026 RUJIKA RAJAN RAJAN P G (FTHR) 291.PUTHIYANIKARTHIL, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

73 14/01/2026 Joyal  Jimmy Jimmy  George  (FTHR) Kalambukattukalayil 
(h), Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

74 14/01/2026 Vaisakh V Viswanathan Nair K S 
(FTHR)

MANIMANGALAM, 
KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

75 14/01/2026 Resmi TK Aneeshkumar  (HSBN) 2/51Aneeshbhavan, 
Kaniyamthodu, 

Naduvile, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

76 14/01/2026 Vishak K vijayan Vijayan AK (FTHR) Kailasam N E Ward  
Vaikom PO 280A, 

paruthumudi, 
vadakkemuri, Vaikom, 

686141, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

77 14/01/2026 SANDEEP DEV S S K SARADA (MTHR) SASTHAMKUNNEL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

78 14/01/2026 Sameera KS Shinas ES (HSBN) Edappanad, 
Midayikunnu, Vadayar, 

Midayikunnu PO, 
686605, Vaikom

  

79 14/01/2026 REVATHY 
RAJAGOPAL

ARJUN G (HSBN) KOORIYAPPALLIL, 
EDAVATTOM, 

KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

80 14/01/2026 JIJI THOMAS SHAJI JOSEPH (HSBN) KALARICKAL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

81 14/01/2026 Shaibymol K P Paulose Mathai (FTHR) Kaithakakam, 
Padinjarekara P O, 
Vallakom, Vaikom, 
Padinjarekara P O, 

686146, Vaikom

  

82 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN S N SHIBU (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

83 14/01/2026 Suresh Kumar P S Shivankutti Nayar 
(FTHR)

Peechatharayil, 
Edavattom, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

84 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH S N SHIBU (FTHR) NIKARTHIL, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

85 14/01/2026 Victor P Shaji Saji (FTHR) Puthukattu, 
Padinjarekara P O, 

Vallakam, Padinjarekara 
P O, 686146, Vaikom

  

86 14/01/2026 Mini mol Td venukuttan  g (HSBN) vipanchika, 
Brahmamangalam, 

chempu, 
Brahmamangalam, 

686605, vaikom

  

87 14/01/2026 Geetha Vijayan Vijayan (HSBN) 180 Geethanjali, 
Midayikunnu P O, 
Thalayolaparambu, 
Midayikunnu P O, 
686605, Vaikom

  

88 14/01/2026 Mehrin K S Ameera P A  (MTHR) 14/53 A 
KOTTAPPALLICHALIL, 

MURINJAPUZHA, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

89 14/01/2026 Abhijith S Sajeev (FTHR) Parvathy Sadanam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

90 14/01/2026 Keerthana V Vijimon R (FTHR) 2/26 Sivapadmam, 
Kaniyamthodu, Vaikom, 
Udayanapuram, 686143, 

Vaikom

  

91 14/01/2026 Adith Suresh Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Puthusseril, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


